MPET Mains Allergy Matrix Term 5 24 25

Celery

Margherita pizza

Coleslaw

Jacket potato with
cheese/beans

Jacket potato with tuna
mayo

Sweet & sour chicken with
rice & seasonal vegetables
Sweet & sour quorn with
rice & seasonal vegetables
Roast chicken with roast
potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,
seasonal veg & gravy
Cauliflower cheese with
roast potatoes, Yorkshire
pudding, seasonal veg &

gravy
Meatballs in tomato sauce MC
with pasta & seasonal

vegetables

Vegetarian meatballs in Yes

tomato sauce with pasta &
seasonal vegetables

Jumbo fish finger with chips,
peas or beans

Vegetarian sausage roll with
chips, peas or beans
Homemade Bread

Jelly

Chinese honey cake
Marshmallow treat

Flapjack

Cereals
containing
Gluten

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Crustaceans
(Shellfish)

Eggs

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

MC

Yes

Yes

Fish Lupin

Yes

Yes

Milk

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

MC

Yes

Molluscs
(Shellfish) Mustar

MC

Yes

Nuts

Peanuts

Sesame
seeds

0 .-

Soya

Yes

Yes

MC

Yes

Yes

Yes

MC

MC

Sulphur
Dioxide

Yes

MC

Yes

Yes

MC

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25

24.03.25
24.03.25
24.03.25
24.03.25
24.03.25



Yes 24.03.25
Yes 24.03.25
24.03.25

Ice Cream Pot
Yoghurt

Fruit Salad
Watermelon wedges

Yes - Allergen is present in this dish MC - Allergen is a may contain in this dish



